
Team 24, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

10 Sunday 21-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

29 Friday 26-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES LEAFS

53 Monday 29-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS OILERS

80 Saturday 4-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

105 Monday 6-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

129 Wednesday 15-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS CANUCKS

150 Saturday 18-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

177 Monday 20-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 OILERS LEAFS

207 Saturday 25-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

220 Sunday 26-Oct 7:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS SENATORS

243 Thursday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

280 Sunday 2-Nov 9:00 PM SKYWAY FLAMES LEAFS

296 Thursday 6-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS OILERS

336 Monday 10-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

342 Wednesday 12-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 SENATORS LEAFS

359 Saturday 15-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

389 Sunday 23-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS FLAMES

412 Wednesday 26-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 OILERS LEAFS

440 Sunday 30-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

466 Thursday 4-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS SENATORS

487 Sunday 7-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS LEAFS

513 Thursday 11-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES LEAFS

534 Sunday 14-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS OILERS

562 Thursday 18-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

587 Sunday 21-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 SENATORS LEAFS

614 Sunday 4-Jan 7:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS CANUCKS

629 Wednesday 7-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS FLAMES

648 Sunday 11-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 OILERS LEAFS

675 Thursday 15-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

693 Sunday 18-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS SENATORS

730 Friday 23-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 CANUCKS LEAFS

753 Sunday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 FLAMES LEAFS

775 Friday 30-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS OILERS

801 Sunday 1-Feb 10:00 PM SKYWAY LEAFS HABS

831 Saturday 7-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

849 Thursday 12-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

887 Sunday 15-Feb 9:00 PM SKYWAY LEAFS FLAMES

900 Thursday 26-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

919 Sunday 1-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

945 Thursday 5-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS LEAFS

965 Sunday 8-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS CANUCKS

994 Thursday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS FLAMES

1005 Sunday 15-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 OILERS LEAFS

1045 Thursday 19-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

1062 Sunday 22-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS SENATORS


